Ssd Diskler

s

WD Green'

s

Uriin
Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe

Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA

SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

Marka

Team

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Intenso

wd

Intenso

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

57,20 USD

60,50 USD

72,60 USD

82,50 USD

84,15 USD

129,53

usb

129,80
usb

130,90

usb

53,90 USD

56,65 USD

60,50 USD

141,90
usb



2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD Wd 0 150,70
usb




